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01-10-2025
02-10-2025
03-10-2025
03-10-2025
04-10-2025
05-10-2025
06-10-2025
08-10-2025
09-10-2025
09-10-2025
10-10-2025
16-10-2025
20-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
22-10-2025
24-10-2025
24-10-2025
24-10-2025
25-10-2025
30-10-2025
31-10-2025

12-06-2025
13-06-2025
24-06-2025
25-06-2025
26-06-2025
27-06-2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2025  -  2026
AUGUST 2025

JUNE 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

MAY 2025 JUNE 2025FEBRUARY 2026
DATE DAY EVENT DATE DAY EVENT

DATE DAY EVENT

DATE DAY EVENT

School Kalotsav 
School kalotsav
Result submission Day
Quiz compe��on
Result Day
Hiroshima Day
Quit India Movement Day 
C.N.B on Independence Day 
( Crea�ve No�ce Board 
Compa��on )

Independence Day
Parent Orienta�on Class
World Photography Day
Sports and Games 
Compe��on
Sports and Games 
Compe��on
Foot Ball Comoe��on
Basket Ball compe��on
Mee�ng (HOD with Teachers)

Ayyankali Jayanthi
Parent Orienta�on Class
& Staff Mee�ng

15-08-2025
16-08-2025
19-08-2025
22-08-2025

23-08-2025

26-08-2025
27-08-2025

28-08-2025
30-08-2025

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

SEPTEMBER 2025

OCTOBER 2025
01-10-2025
02-10-2025

03-10-2025

04-10-2025
05-10-2025
06-10-2025
08-10-2025
09-10-2025

10-10-2025
16-10-2025

Mahanavami

Gandhi Jayanthi /

Vijayadashami / Dussehra

World Smile Day

Result submi� Day

Result Day

World Teacher's Day

World Architecture Day

Indian Air Force Day

World Post Day

Study Tour

World mental Health Day

World Food Day

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

20-10-2025
22-10-2025

24-10-2025

25-10-2025
30-10-2025

31-10-2025

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Diwali

Term - II

PT - III

Mid term - II

Note Book checking Day

UN Day, United Na�on Day

World Polio Day

Staff Mee�ng

Mee�ng 

(HOD with Teacher's)

Result Day

01-11-2025

07-11-2025

12-11-2025
13-11-2025

14-11-2025
17-11-2025
24-11-2025
26-11-2025
28-11-2025
29-11-2025

Saturday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Kerala Piravi
Na�onal Authors Day
Na�onal Cancer 
Awarness day
Mannarasala Ayilyam
C.N.B on Children's Day 
& world diabetes Day
Children's day
Half Yearly Exam
Revision I
Cons�tu�on Day of India
Mee�ng (HOD With Teacher's)

Staff mee�ng

DECEMBER 2025
01-12-2025
03-12-2025
03-12-2025

04-12-2025

06-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025
20-12-2025
23-12-2025

25-12-2025

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

CLASS CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

LKG - VIII

Holyday

Holyday

LKG -VIII

X - XII

Holiday

XII

IX -X

XI

VIII

LKG - VIII

X - XII

XII

LKG - XII

LKG - XII

VIII

X - XII

III - XII

X - XII

IX, XI,VIII

VIII, IX, XI

LKG - VII

IX, X, XII

X

XII

Holiday

LKG - VII

LKG - VII

DATE DAY EVENT CLASS

Cartoon Compe��on

Pain�ng oil water colour

Poster Designing

Drawing Compe��on

Digital Pain�ng

Collage

I - XII

I - XII

VIII - XII

I - XII

I-V

VIII - XII
B   ART PERFORMANCE

01-07-2025
03-07-2025
04-07-2025
07-07-2025
08-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025
10-07-2025
11-07-2025

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

MARCH 2026

01-05-2025
02-05-2025
03-05-2025
04-05-2025
05-05-2025
06-05-2025
07-05-2025
14-05-2025

24-05-2025
28-05-2025

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

May Day
Summer Vaca�on.
Summer Vaca�on.
NEET Entrance Exam
Summer Vaca�on.
Summer Vaca�on.
Summer Vaca�on.
Veca�on Class begins 
for Languages and 
Maths 
Staff Mee�ng
Class begins for

IX, X, 
XII
I - VIII

Pre KG & 
LKG

JULY 2025
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Recita�on Malayalam
Holymass.
St. Thomas Day & 
Recitaion English 
Recita�on Hindi 
Inves�ture Ceremony
Extempore English 
World chocolate day & 
Note book checking day
Extempore malayalam
Extempore Hindi 
Elocu�on  English 
Elocu�on Malayalam
Elocu�on Hindi
World Popula�on day
Power Point presenta�on
PT -I Examina�on
PT - II Examina�on
World Emoji Day
Mid term - I
Term - I
Karikidaka vavu
Staff mee�ng & 
Kargil Vijay Diwas
mee�ng 
(HOD With teachers)
Interna�onal Friendship Day
Quiz Compe��on
Quiz Compe��on

01-08-2025
02-08-2025
04-08-2025
05-08-2025
06-08-2025
06-08-2025
08-08-2025
14-08-2025

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Thursday

02-09-2025
03-09-2025

04-09-2025

14-09-2025
04-09-2025
05-09-2025

06-09-2025
07-09-2025

08-09-2025
14-09-2025
15-09-2025
16-09-2025
17-09-2025

21-09-2025

22-09-2025
25-09-2025

26-09-2025
27-09-2025

29-09-2025

30-09-2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Sunday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

World Coconut Day
Onam & Teacher's day 
Celebra�on (CNB On 
Onam & Teachers day)
Onam Holidays 
     To
Onam Holidays
First Onam
Thiruvonam
Nabi Dinam
Teacher's Day
Third Onam
Fourth Onam / Sri 
Narayana Guru Jayanthi
Interna�onal Literacy Day
Grand Parent's Day
School Re - Open
Note Book Checking Day
Half Yearly Exam
Mid term - II
Term - I
Interna�onal Day of Peace 
& Sree Narayana Guru 
Samathi
PT-II Exam
Mee�ng 
(HOD with Teacher's)
Staff Mee�ng
Result Day
World Tourism Day.
World Heart Day.
Pooja Vaippu
Durgashtami

World Aids day
Prac�cal Exam (Model)
Interna�onal Day of 
Persons with Disabili�es
Indian Navy day
Result submission Day
Result Day
PT - III
Revision - II
Star making Compe��on
Na�onal Farmers Day
Christmas Celebra�on
School Closes for 
Christmas Vaca�on
Christmas

01-01-2026
02-01-2026
03-01-2026
05-01-2026
06-01-2026
07-01-2026
09-01-2026

12-01-2026
14-01-2026

15-01-2026
17-01-2026
20-01-2026
26-01-2026
27-01-2026
27-01-2026
28-01-2026
29-01-2026
29-01-2026
30-01-2026
30-01-2026

JANUARY 2025
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

NewYear Day
Mannam Jayanthi
Teacher's Orienta�on 
Programme
School Re-open
Result Submission
Result day
K. G. II Gradua�on day
Annual day - III - XII
Na�onal Girl Child Day
Model Exam
Annual Exam
Note Book checking day
PT - III
Mee�ng (HOD With Teacher's)

St. Sebas�an Day
Republic day
Objec�ve type Exam
Result Submission
Result day
Result day
Books distribu�on
Books distribu�on
Martyrs' Day

02-02-2026
04-02-2026

05-02-2026
15-02-2026
16-02-2026
21-02-2026

28-02-2026

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Saturday

Saturday

Class begins
Blessing of Hall �cket &  
Study holiday begins for 
Fare Well
Maha Shivaratri
Revision Class begins
Interna�onal Mother 
Language Day
Na�onal Science Day

08-03-2026
10-03-2026
21-03-2026

22-03-2026
23-03-2026
24-03-2026

Monday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Interna�onal womn's day
Annual Exam
Interna�onal Day of 
Forests
Na�onal Water Day
Climate Day

Result Submission.

APRIL 2026
01-04-2026
02-04-2026
03-04-2026
04-04-2026
05-04-2026
06-04-2026

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Summer Vaca�on
Moundy Thursday
Good Friday
Holy Saturday
Easter

Summer Vaca�on.

01-07-2025
02-07-2025
03-07-2025

04-07-2025
05-07-2025
07-07-2025

08-07-2025
09-07-2025

10-07-2025
11-07-2025

14-07-2025
16-07-2025

17-07-2025
23-07-2025

24-07-2025
26-07-2025
28-07-2025

30-07-2025

31-07-2025

III - XII

III - XII

III - XII

III - XII

I - XII

III - XII

III - XII

III - XII

III - XII

III - XII

VII - XII

LKG - VIII

IX -X

XI

XII

Holiday

III - V

VI - VII

LKG - X

IX - X

XII

XI

Holiday

Holiday

VIII, X - XII

Morning

A�ernoon

X - XII

VIII, IX, XI

LKG - VII

LKG - VII

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 26
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS-X EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS-IX 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS-IX

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS LKG-VIII

SL NO. EXAM DATE

EXAM DATE

EXAM DATE

EXAM DATE

EXAM SL NO. EXAM

SL NO. EXAM

SL NO. EXAM

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE CLASS-XII

SL NO. EXAM DATEEXAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Mid Term - I

Term - I

Mid Term - II

Term - II

Revision - II

Prac�cal Exam

Revision - II

Model Exam

23-03-2025

23-07-2025

17-09-2025

22-10-2025

24-11-2025

03-12-2025

11-12-2025

14-01-2026

Mid Term - I

Term - I

Mid Term - II

Term - II

Annual Exam

Result

Class Begins for XII

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

23-07-2025

17-09-2025

22-10-2025

24-11-2025

14-01-2026

28-01-2026

02-02-2026

PT - I

PT - II

Half yearly Exam

PT - III

Annual Exam

Result

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PT - I

PT - II

Half Yearly Exam

PT - III

Annual Exam

Result

Class Begins for X

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

P.T.I

P.T.II

Half Yearly Exam

PT III

Revision - I

Revision - II

Model Exam

23-03-2025 

16-07-2025

17-09-2025

22-10-2025

24-11-2025

11-12-2025

14-01-2026

23-03-2025

16-07-2025

17-09-2025

22-10-2025

14-01-2026

28-01-2026

02-02-2026

16-07-2025

22-09-2025

17-11-2025

15-01-2026

10-03-2026

27-03-2026

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

hursday

Friday

12-06-2025

13-06-2025

24-06-2025

25-06-2025

26-06-2025

27-06-2025

ANNUAL EVENTS 2025 - 26
A   LITERAL COMPETITION

Recita�on Malayalam

Recita�on English

Recita�on Hindi

Extempore English

Extempore Malayalam

Extempore English

Elocu�on English

Elocu�on Malayalam

Elocu�on Hindi

III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII
III - XII

02-06-2025
04-06-2025
05-06-2025
06-06-2025
07-06-2025
12-06-2025
13-06-2025

14-06-2025
14-06-2025

15-06-2025
19-06-2025

20-06-2025
21-06-2025

23-06-2025
24-06-2025
25-06-2025

26-06-2025
27-06-2025
28-06-2025

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

School Re-opening
Holy Mass
World Environmental Day
Eid-ul-Asha (Bakrid)
PTA Mee�ng
Cartoon Compe��on
Pain�ng oil water colour 
Compe��on
Merit day
World Day against child 
Labour
Father's day
C.N.B (Crea�ve no�ce board 

House wise Compe��on)
Theme:St. Aloysius Feast & Yoga day

St. Aloysius Feast Celebra�on
Patron's day & 
Interna�onal Yoga day
Elec�on Students council
Poster Designing
Interna�onal olympic Day
Drawing Compe�on 
mee�ng (HOD with Teachers)

Digital Pain�ng
College & Staff mee�ng
Parent orienta�on class

UKG-XII 

Holyday

I - XII

I - XII

House 
wise

Holyday

VIII - XII

I - XII

I - V

VIII - XII

LKG - II

House 
wise

House 
wise

VI - VIII

III - V

3 PM

IX - XII

Objective type Exam

Ist veek of every monday- English / Gk
Tuesday maths / MS.
Wednesday Hindi / malayalam 
Thursday E V S Computer
Friday- Computer
Class III - V 
Ist week of every Monday - maths
Tuesday - English
Wednesday - Hindi
Thursday - malayalam
Friday  - SS
 
IInd week of everymonday - Science
Tuesday - Computer
Wednesday - G K
Thursday  - Table
Friday  - grammar

Class VI-VIII

1 st week of every Monday - English
Tuesday  Hindi
Wednesday - malayalam 
Thursday - Science 
Friday - SS 
IInd week of every Monday- maths.
Tuesday - grammer
Wednesday  - GK 
Thursday - Computer
Friday - Table

01/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025

04/07/2025
05/07/2025
07/07/2025

08/07/2025
09/07/2025

10/07/2025
11/07/2025

14/07/2025
16/07/2025

17/07/2025
23/07/2025

24/07/2025
26/07/2025
28/07/2025

30/07/2025

31/07/2025

EXAMINATION SHEDULE CLASS - X 
E X A M I N AT I O N  S H E D U L E  

SL NO. EXAMS EXAM DATE

EXAMINATION SHEDULE CLASS - IX 

OBJECTIVE 

TYPE EXAM

Class LKG - II 
Monday          - English / Gk
Tuesday          -maths / MS.
Wednesday    - Hindi / malayalam 
Thursday         - EVS
Friday               - Computer

1 st week of every
Class III - V

1 st week of every 
Monday          - Maths
Tuesday          - English
Wednesday    - Hindi
Thursday         - Malayalam
Friday               - SS

II nd week of every 
Monday          - Science
Tuesday          - Computer
Wednesday    - G K
Thursday         - Table
Friday               - Science

Class III - V
1 st week of every 
Monday          - English
Tuesday          - Hindi
Wednesday    - Malayalam
Thursday         - Science
Friday               - SS

II nd week of every 
Monday          - Maths
Tuesday          - Grammer
Wednesday    - G K
Thursday         - Computer
Friday               - Table

 
Monday          - Maths
Tuesday          - English
Wednesday    - Physics
Thursday         - Biology/Computer
Friday               - Cheistry

Class XI - XII
1 st week of every

Class IX - X
1 st week of every 
Monday          - Maths
Tuesday          - S S
Wednesday    - Hindi/ Malayalam
Thursday         - English
Friday               - Science
Saturday         - Computer


